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DPD (UK) -

Return Your Parcel

DPD Returns

3 simple steps to ensure your parcel is returned safely

Make sure all old labels are removed from the
1 packaging

p
3

Cut out the label below and securely attach to
your parcel

Choose the most convenient DPD Pickup Shop
for you from the list opposite or simply click on the
link below to locate an alternative

Please make a note of your parcel tracking number (shown below)
so that you can follow your return all the way back to the sender on
our website at www.dpd.co.uk

Your parcel tracking number is 1550 3015 6531 70
Bl

Scan this code to find your most convenient

DPD Pickup Shop.

Alternatively visit www.dpd.co.uk/pickuplocator.
Remember, always look out for the DPD Pickup sign
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Your DPD Pickup Shops:

Doddle At Morrisons

Supermarket
Durham Road, DH3 2QH

Sophie S Store
15 New South Terrace, DH3 1AF

Homebase
Retail World, NE11 0BD

Matalan

The Galleries Retail Park, NE38 7TRW

Michelle_s Local
108 The Drive, NE37 2LG

Geordies
51 Lecondale, NE10 8RA

Friendys
485 Durham Road, NE9 5EX

G Nicholson Engineer Ltd
Blue House Lane, NE37 2TD

1.28mi

1.29mi

3.07mi

3.22mi

3.40mi

3.49mi

3.51mi

3.54mi

42471

1550 3015 6531 70G
Track

RETURN

GB-DN15 8QW

822-GB-DN15 8QW - DN158QW 0091

08/07/21 15:13 Web 4.3.83

DN15 8QW1 5503 0156 5317 0822 826H

MONSTER GROUP UK LTD

18 RAM BOULEVARD
FOXHILLS INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
SCUNTHORPE

SOUTH HUMBERSIDE

DN15 8QwW

https://www.dpd.co.uk/app/online.html#returns/create

17



